

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl.) NO...../2016
CRL.M.P. No.1738/2016

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 22/12/2014
in CRLMB No.223251/2013 in CRL. Appeal No.7200/2009 passed by the
High Court Of Judicature at Allahabad)

JASVEER SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P

Respondent(s)

(With appln. (s) for c/delay in filing SLP)

Date : 08/02/2016 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.Y. EQBAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVA KIRTI SINGH

For Petitioner(s) Mr....., Adv. (Proxy Counsel)*
Mrs. V. D. Khanna, Adv. (Not Present)

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

At the request of learned counsel appearing for the
petitioner, put up next week.

(Sanjay Kumar-II)
Court Master

(Indu Pokhriyal)
Court Master

*Appearance slip not submitted